
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

N° 
87 
56 
10 
67 
46 

2 
8 

16 
11 

9 
13 

5 
6 

99 
19 
44 
26 
24 

Nombre 
BARUCCA JUAN 
AICHINO DIEGO 
BUCHHOLZ CLAUDIO 
CATELLI LUIS 
ZAFRA GERMAN 
MARTIN DIEGO 
GIORGETTI ROMAN 
FRATTOLA CLAUDIO 
VASCHETTI GUSTAVO 
LANGE PEDRO 
LONGO DAVID 
VIDAL RICARDO 
PECCI DANIEL 
BEVILACQUA JULIO 
ANGIORAMA JUAN 
CARREÑO FABIAN 
BALDO MARIO 
AICHINO FEDERICO 

Make 
CHEVROLET 
CHEVROLET 
FORD 
TORINO 
TORINO 
CHEVROLET 
FORD 
DODGE 
DODGE 
FORD 
DODGE 
CHEVROLET 
DODGE 
FORD 
FORD 
CHEVROLET 
TORINO 
CHEVROLET 

Clase 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 
TC 4000 

Mejor T° total 
1:42.918 
1:43.049 
1:43.094 
1:43.357 
1:43.632 
1:43.755 
1:43.850 
1:43.989 
1:44.376 
1:44.393 
1:44.464 
1:44.531 
1:44.588 
1:44.825 
1:46.004 
1:49.696 
2:23.065 
2:23.522 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.131 
0.176 
0.439 
0.714 
0.837 
0.932 
1.071 
1.458 
1.475 
1.546 
1.613 
1.670 
1.907 
3.086 
6.778 

40.147 
40.604 

En sesión 
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
1 E R  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
1 E R  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
1 E R  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
1 E R  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
1 E R  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
2 D O  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
1 E R  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
1 E R  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
1 E R  E N T R E N A M I E N T O  T C  4 0 0 0  
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L ice n c ia do  a :  F ED ER A C IO N  D E  AU TO M O V IL ISM O  D EP O R TIV O  D E  C O R D O B A 

2da FECHA CORDOBA PISTA - SAN LUIS 
TC 4000 

GENERAL ENTRENAMIENTOS SABADO TC 4000 

AUTODROMO ROSENDO HERNANDEZ 4,500 km 


